AR20'1809-000265

03/09/2018
C.O,D

JENNIFER
RA03371

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT
AMOUNT

(s$)

1 Rental Billing From 03/09/2018 To 06/09/2018 (SLR1671U)

Driven By :Abdillah Bin Rosli

Your ref : SLQ8195L

Make and lvlodel: HONDAVEZEL HYBRID 1.5XAUTO

3 day(s) 321.00

AMOUNT: S$

THREE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-ONE DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS
ONLY
Please issue cheque payable to SK\"IVAY MOTOR PTE LTD and send us a copy of

SUB TOTAL : 300.00

GST 7% : 21.OO

TOTAL S$ : 32'1.00

cheque image then bank jn 10 our DBS Bank Ltd. Current A/C N-o , 003-941-267-6,

This is a computer generated invoice.